
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AREA SQ. FT. 
Main Floor 

Second Floor 
2246 
721 

TOTAL HEATED & COOLED 2967 

Front Porch 
Rear Porch 

Screen Porch 
Garage 

320 
263 
103 
623 

TOTAL AREA 4276 
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Copyright 2024 Kessler Construction. All Rights Reserved. 

    The Oak 
 

3 Bed │ 2.5 Bath 
 


