

AREA	SQ. FT.
Main Floor	2246
Second Floor	721
TOTAL HEATED & COOLED	2967
Front Porch	320
Rear Porch	263
Screen Porch	103
Garage	623
TOTAL AREA	4276



FL Lic# CBC 1258003 GA Lic# RBCO 004496 www.KesslerConstructionLLC.com 850.997.4540